
2020-2021 

Employment Calendar – 11 Month Staff 
 
18-26 
29-30 

June 2020 
Paid Leave 
Professional Days 

 
1-2 
3 
6 

July 2020 
Professional Days 
Independence Day - HOLIDAY 

First day of Summer Term (no school on Fridays ) 

 

5 

6-21 

24-25 

26-28 

31 

August 2020 
Last day of Summer Term 
Unpaid Leave 
Paid Leave 
Professional Days 

First Day of School-all students return to school 

 
7 
28 

September 2020 
Labor Day – HOLIDAY  

Yom Kippur – Paid Leave 

 

 

October 2020 
 

 

3 

4 

25 

26 

27 

November 2020 
Professional Day (Election Day)  
Last Day of Quarter 1 – school in session 

Paid Leave 

Thanksgiving – HOLIDAY  

Paid Leave 

 

24 

25 

28-31 

December 2020 
Paid Leave  

Christmas – HOLIDAY  

Paid Leave 

 
1 
4 
18 
21 
22 

January 2021 
New Year’s Day – HOLIDAY  
Students and Staff return from Winter Break  

Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday – HOLIDAY   
Last Day of Quarter 2 – school in session 

Professional Day  

 
15 

February 2021 
President’s Day - Paid Leave 

 

29-31 

March 2021 
Spring Break- Paid Leave 

 

1-5 

6 

 

12 

April 2021 

Spring Break- Paid Leave 
Students and Staff return from Spring Break 

Last Day of Quarter 3 – school in session 

Professional Day  

 
3 
31 

May 2021 

Professional Day –-(snow day make-up #6)  

Memorial Day – HOLIDAY 

 
11 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
21-28 
29-30 

June 2021 
Last Day of Quarter 4 school in session 

Professional Day -- (make up snow day #1) 

Professional Day -- (make up snow day #2) 

Professional Day -- (make up snow day #3) 

Professional Day -- (make up snow day #4) 

Professional Day -- (make up snow day #5) 
Paid Leave 
Professional days  

 

 5.18.2020 


