2020-2021

Employment Calendar – 11 Month Staff

	June 2020
18-26	Paid Leave
29-30	Professional Days
	July 2020
1-2	Professional Days
3	Independence Day - HOLIDAY
6	First day of Summer Term (no school on Fridays)
0	August 2020
-	Last day of Summer Term
5	Unpaid Leave
6-21	Paid Leave
24-25	
26-28	Professional Days
31	First Day of School-all students return to school
	September 2020
7	Labor Day – HOLIDAY
28	Yom Kippur – Paid Leave
	October 2020
	November 2020
3	Professional Day (Election Day)
4	Last Day of Quarter 1 – school in session
25	Paid Leave
26	Thanksgiving – HOLIDAY
27	Paid Leave
27	December 2020
24	Paid Leave
24	
25	Christmas – HOLIDAY
28-31	Paid Leave
	January 2021
1	New Year's Day – HOLIDAY
4	Students and Staff return from Winter Break
18	Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday – HOLIDAY
21	Last Day of Quarter 2 – school in session
22	Professional Day
	February 2021
15	President's Day - Paid Leave
	March 2021
29-31	Spring Break- Paid Leave
	<u>April 2021</u>
1-5	Spring Break- Paid Leave
6	Students and Staff return from Spring Break
	Last Day of Quarter 3 – school in session
12	Professional Day
12	
2	May 2021 Professional Day (snow day make up #6)
3	Professional Day —(snow day make-up #6)
31	Memorial Day – HOLIDAY
	June 2021
11	Last Day of Quarter 4 school in session
14	Professional Day (make up snow day #1)
15	Professional Day (make up snow day #2)
16	Professional Day (make up snow day #3)
17	Professional Day (make up snow day #4)
18	Professional Day (make up snow day #5)
21-28	Paid Leave
29-30	Professional days